FULL-TIME CONNECTION
The DCP Evo allows for full time connection to our cloud-
based monitoring platform, the Avire Hub. Benefits include:
     �Help ensure the DCP stays connected and is accessible
     �Real-time data is available when connected to the Lift
Controller or complementary Avire MEMCO products
such as the Avire Hub (Lift Monitoring Software) and
Navigation Box

SIM Slot Single (2FF Standard/Mini)
Security TLS
DCP Ordering Information
AC-ECM10-610-F-20-000 DCP Evolution with RS232 Serial Port
Optional Accessories Ordering Information
AC-DAT18-120-F-0L-000 Memco TOC DAU
AC-ALB02-100-0-0L-000 LPBus Inductive Loop
AC-ASM00-100-F-00-000 Can Bus Splitter - connects up to 4 DCP's
MC-SMM00-*** Roaming SIM non-steered
AC-DAP18-100-F-00-000 Digital audio 2 button pit phone with intercom functionality
MC-PNM00-100-A-00-000 Machine Room Handset
AC-ATM00-050-0-00-000 Extension Antenna for DCP 5 Metre
AC-ATM00-150-0-00-000 Extension Antenna for DCP 15 Metre
TOC DAU Wiring Loom Kone (KRM/KCE/LCE), Otis, Schindler, TKE TOC DAU wiring looms available
COP DAU Wiring Loom Kone (KRM/KCE/LCE), Otis, Schindler, TKE COP DAU wiring looms available
Memcom Wiring Loom Kone (KRM/KCE/LCE), Otis, Schindler, TKE Memcom wiring looms available
AVIRE-GLOBAL.COM +44 (0)1628 540 100 sales.uk@avire-global.com